1/12 CP Power & Automation Ltd, Unit 8 Hotchkiss Way, Coventry, CV3 2RL, UK, Tel: +44 2476 444845, Fax: +44 2476 561531, Web: www.cppowerautomation.com
OPTIONS
- Front panel output jacks (suffix L).
- Serial link (suffix W).
- GPIB controller (GP485)
- 19"-3U rack assembly (NL100)
- 19” blank panel (NL101)
Contact Technical Sales for
additional accessories.
Maximum Maximum
Model pow er Input Model pow er Input
Watts Volts Amp. Watts Volts Amp.
ZUP6-33 198 0-6 33 ZUP36-6 216 0-36 6
ZUP6-66 396 0-6 66 ZUP36-12 432 0-36 12
ZUP6-132 792 0-6 132 ZUP36-24 864 0-36 24
ZUP10-20 200 0-10 20 ZUP60-3.5 210 0-60 3.5
ZUP10-40 400 0-10 40 ZUP60-7 420 0-60 7
ZUP10-80 800 0-10 80 ZUP60-14 840 0-60 14
ZUP20-10 200 0-20 10 ZUP80-2.5 200 0-80 2.5
ZUP20-20 400 0-20 20 ZUP80-5 400 0-80 5
ZUP20-40 800 0-20 40 ZUP120-1.8 216 0-120 1.8
ZUP120-3.6 432 0-120 3.6
Series ZUP
200W, 400W, 800W
SINGLE OUTPUT
Universal input range